
F.F.TIR

  LIGUE
OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
  

LE 3 MAI 2015

      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25 50 75 100 125  Total Clast

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 18 18 17 53 1ere

VINCENT MELANIE SOT AIN D 19 19 13 51 2eme

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 18 14 17 49 3ème

GUELPA ANTOINE SOT AIN J 19 22 21 21 20 103 1er 

VINCENT JUSTIN SOT AIN CG 21 18 20 20 20 99 1er

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 24 24 25 21 19 113 1er

OBLET CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S1 21 22 23 24 22 112 2ème

PRAPANT LOIC SOT AIN S1 20 24 24 22 21 20 111 3ème

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRE SOT AIN S1 23 21 21 24 22 18 111

VINCENT GILLES SOT AIN S1 20 22 23 23 22 110

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S1 24 21 21 22 22 110

BLEIN L GABRIEL SOT AIN S1 24 22 21 23 19 109

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIAN SOT AIN S1 22 21 21 21 20 105

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULT SOT AIN S1 20 22 19 21 23 105

LEON WILLIAM SOT AIN S1 20 19 22 20 21 102

BEDDA FABRICE SOT AIN S1 17 21 21 20 22 101

PAUGET STEPHANE SOT AIN S1 18 21 20 20 20 99

CART MICKAEL SOT AIN S1 17 21 19 15 15 87

DE CAMPOS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 17 16 19 13 20 85

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 16 15 17 14 19 81

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S2 22 21 20 22 20 105 1er

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 24 19 19 21 20 103 2ème

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S2 20 21 21 22 18 20 102 3ème

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 20 22 19 22 19 14 102

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 22 17 19 20 22 100

DEPASSIO J PASCAL CTO RHONE S2 19 20 18 21 20 98

CUTIVET BERNARD SOT AIN S2 17 23 18 16 23 97

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S2 21 20 20 17 19 97

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 22 16 22 18 19 97

RAMOS JUAN SOT AIN S2 21 17 14 23 20 95

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S2 16 21 18 15 23 93

GAVAGGIO MAURICE SOT AIN S2 17 18 21 17 14 87

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 15 13 16 17 20 81

AGERON ALAIN SOT AIN S2 15 14 14 15 14 72

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 19 20 23 23 21 106 1er

BUFFENOIR GILLES SOT AIN S3 21 20 19 22 20 102 2eme

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 21 21 20 21 18 101 3eme

ALLEGRO MICHEL SOT AIN S3 18 21 20 21 20 100

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 19 16 19 21 20 95

OBLET CHRISTIAN SOT AIN S3 21 17 21 16 19 94
 



F.F.TIR

  LIGUE
OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
  

LE 3 MAI 2015

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 19 17 21 14 20 91

CART JEAN CLAUDE SOT AIN S3 19 20 15 18 16 88

LANFRAY ERIC SOT AIN S3 19 18 19 18 14 88

DEVAUD GILLES SOT AIN S3 15 16 19 15 17 82

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 19 14 20 11 18 82

DOUBLE TRAP
BLEIN L GABRIEL SOT S1  AIN 24 21 27 72 1er

MASSOT DENIS SOT S2 AIN 24 20 25 69 2eme

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT D AIN 23 23 20 66 3eme

MARTINET MICHEL SOT S3 AIN 25 21 18 64

NICOLAS ROGER SOT S3 AIN 20 21 19 60

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT S1  AIN 17 19 19 55

MOREL GILLES SOT S3 AIN 16 15 15 46

DE CAMPOS MANUEL SOT S1  AIN 11 16 14 41

EQUIPES

BLEIN 109
MIGNOT 113
OBLET 112

total 334 1er

BATTAGLIA 105
DUGELAY 111
DURRIS 110

total 326 2ème

BUFFENOIR 102
VINCENT 110
MOREL 106

total 318 3ème

LAZZAROTTO 105
LEON 102
MANDON 105

total 312 4ème
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MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 24 24 25 21 19 113 1er

OBLET CHRISTOPHE SOT AIN S1 21 22 23 24 22 112 2ème

PRAPANT LOIC SOT AIN S1 20 24 24 22 21 20 111 3ème

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRESOT AIN S1 23 21 21 24 22 18 111

VINCENT GILLES SOT AIN S1 20 22 23 23 22 110

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S1 24 21 21 22 22 110

BLEIN L GABRIEL SOT AIN S1 24 22 21 23 19 109

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 19 20 23 23 21 106

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIANSOT AIN S1 22 21 21 21 20 105

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULTSOT AIN S1 20 22 19 21 23 105

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S2 22 21 20 22 20 105

GUELPA ANTOINE SOT AIN J 19 22 21 21 20 103

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 24 19 19 21 20 103

LEON WILLIAM SOT AIN S1 20 19 22 20 21 102

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 20 22 19 22 19 102

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S2 20 21 21 22 18 102

BUFFENOIR GILLES SOT AIN S3 21 20 19 22 20 102

BEDDA FABRICE SOT AIN S1 17 21 21 20 22 101

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 21 21 20 21 18 101

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 22 17 19 20 22 100

ALLEGRO MICHEL SOT AIN S3 18 21 20 21 20 100

VINCENT JUSTIN SOT AIN CG 21 18 20 20 20 99

PAUGET STEPHANE SOT AIN S1 18 21 20 20 20 99

DEPASSIO J PASCAL CTO RHONES2 19 20 18 21 20 98

CUTIVET BERNARD SOT AIN S2 17 23 18 16 23 97

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S2 21 20 20 17 19 97

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 22 16 22 18 19 97

RAMOS JUAN SOT AIN S2 21 17 14 23 20 95

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 19 16 19 21 20 95

OBLET CHRISTIAN SOT AIN S3 21 17 21 16 19 94

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S2 16 21 18 15 23 93

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 19 17 21 14 20 91

CART JEAN CLAUDE SOT AIN S3 19 20 15 18 16 88

LANFRAY ERIC SOT AIN S3 19 18 19 18 14 88

CART MICKAEL SOT AIN S1 17 21 19 15 15 87

GAVAGGIO MAURICE SOT AIN S2 17 18 21 17 14 87

DE CAMPOS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 17 16 19 13 20 85

DEVAUD GILLES SOT AIN S3 15 16 19 15 17 82

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 19 14 20 11 18 82

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 16 15 17 14 19 81
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LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 15 13 16 17 20 81

AGERON ALAIN SOT AIN S2 15 14 14 15 14 72

ARBITRES

MORESTAIN JFRANCOIS KADI HABIB

CREPET ERIC JEANDEAU PAUL

 


